
 

2020 ARMED FORCES CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIP  
16-19 January - Mission Bay Park  

San Diego, CA 
 

Race Director - USA Track and Field 
 

SERVICE REPRESENTATIVES 
Mr. Mark Juliano, Army  

Capt Andrew Sullivan, Marine Corps  
Mr. David Meeks, Navy  

Mr. Steve Brown, Air Force  
Ken Polk, Armed Forces Sports 

 
FINAL WOMEN TEAM STANDINGS  

1st Place - Army, 26 pts 
2nd Place - Air Force, 32 pts 
3rd Place - Navy, 36 pts 
4th Place - Marine Corps, 45 pts 

 
FINAL MEN TEAM STANDINGS  

1st Place - Army, 15 pts  
2nd Place - Navy, 62 pts  
3rd Place - Air Force, 70 pts  
4th Place - Marine Corps, 89 pts  
 

INDIVIDUAL WOMEN MEDALISTS  
Gold:  Capt Lindsay Carrick, MCB Quantico - USMC - 38:10 

Silver:  2d Lt Carina Gillespie, Joint Base San Antonio, Texas - USAF - 38:57 
Bronze:  LTJG Rachel Viger, NOSC Washington - Navy - 39:49 

 
INDIVIDUAL MEN MEDALISTS  

Gold:  CPL Anthony Rotich, Ft Carson, CO - Army - 30:36 
Silver:  SGT Emmanuel Bor, Ft Carson, CO - Army - 30:58 
Bronze:  SPC Lalang Lawi, Ft Carson, CO - Army - 31:00 

 
  



2020 Armed Forces Cross Country Championship 

INDIVIDUAL WOMEN RESULTS  
 

Gold: Capt Lindsay Carrick, MCB Quantico - USMC - 38:10  
Silver:   2d Lt Carina Gillespie, Joint Base San Antonio, Texas - USAF - 38:57  
Bronze:   LTJG Rachel Viger, NOSC Washington - Navy - 39:49  
4th Place:   CPT Jennifer Hannigan, USAG Humphreys, Korea - Army - 40:12  
5th Place:   MAJ Kelly Calway, Ft Jackson, SC with duty at Ft Meyer, VA - Army - 40:31  
6th Place:   TSgt Emily Shertzer, Air National Guard, Pennsylvania - USAF - 40:45  
7th Place:   CPT Chelsea Kim, Ft Bragg, NC - Army - 41:07  
8th Place:   Capt Katherine Ward, Buckley Air Force Base, Colorado - USAF - 41:12  
9th Place:   LT Elizabeth Conlon, Naval Hospital Camp Pendleton - Navy - 41:26  
10th Place:  SGT Ester Spradling, Ft Bragg, NC - Army - 41:54  
11th Place:  LT Katherine Irgens, Naval Postgraduate School - Navy - 42:06  
12th Place:  2ndLt Rachel Fairbanks, MCB Quantico - USMC - 42:19  
13th Place:  LT Allison Spies, Naval Medical Center San Diego - Navy - 42:33  
14th Place:  SPC Susan Tanui, Ft Carson, CO - Army - 42:57  
15th Place:  Capt Christine Guerrero, MCRS Columbus, OH - USMC - 43:01  
16th Place:  2d Lt Shanna Burns, Davis-Monthan Air Force Base, Arizona - USAF - 43:06  
17th Place:  2ndLt Annika Pearson, MCB Quantico - USMC - 43:08  
18th Place:  LTJG Rachel Burchill, Marine Safety Unit Morgan City - Navy - 44:05  
19th Place:  LT Rachel Slater, NAS Whidbey Island, WA - Navy - 44:56  
20th Place:  Capt Anna Jackson, MCB Camp Lejeune, NC - USMC - 45:28  
21st Place:  1LT Sarah Schreck, Ft Benning, GA - Army - 45:32  
22nd Place: SSgt Maxime Copley, Ramstein Air Base, Germany - USAF - 46:27  
23rd Place:  MSgt Tiffany Hallmark, Sheppard Air Force Base, Texas - USAF - 49:19  
24th Place: 1stLt Sarah Bridges, MCB Quantico, VA, - USMC - DNF  
 
  



2020 Armed Forces Cross Country Championship 

WOMEN TEAM RESULTS  
 
Army Team Score - 26 pts  
4:  CPT Jennifer Hannigan, USAG Humphreys, Korea - Army - 40:12  
5:  MAJ Kelly Calway, Ft Jackson, SC with duty at Ft Meyer, VA - Army - 40:31  
7:  CPT Chelsea Kim, Ft Bragg, NC - Army - 41:07  
10:  SGT Ester Spradling, Ft Bragg, NC - Army - 41:54  
14:  SPC Susan Tanui, Ft Carson, CO - Army - 42:57  
21:  1LT Sarah Schreck, Ft Benning, GA - Army - 45:32  
 
Air Force Team Score - 32 pts  
2:  2d Lt Carina Gillespie, Joint Base San Antonio, Texas - USAF - 38:57  
6:  TSgt Emily Shertzer, Air National Guard, Pennsylvania - USAF - 40:45  
8:  Capt Katherine Ward, Buckley Air Force Base, Colorado - USAF - 41:12  
16:  2d Lt Shanna Burns, Davis-Monthan Air Force Base, Arizona - USAF - 43:06  
22:  SSgt Maxime Copley, Ramstein Air Base, Germany - USAF - 46:27  
23:  MSgt Tiffany Hallmark, Sheppard Air Force Base, Texas - USAF - 49:19  
 
Navy Team Score - 36 pts  
3:  LTJG Rachel Viger, NOSC Washington - Navy - 39:49  
9:  LT Elizabeth Conlon, Naval Hospital Camp Pendleton - Navy - 41:26  
11:  LT Katherine Irgens, Naval Postgraduate School - Navy - 42:06  
13:  LT Allison Spies, Naval Medical Center San Diego - Navy - 42:33  
18:  LTJG Rachel Burchill, Marine Safety Unit Morgan City - Navy - 44:05  
19:  LT Rachel Slater, NAS Whidbey Island, WA - Navy - 44:56  
 
Marine Corps Team Score - 45 pts  
1:  Capt Lindsay Carrick, MCB Quantico - USMC - 38:10  
12:  2ndLt Rachel Fairbanks, MCB Quantico - USMC - 42:19  
15:  Capt Christine Guerrero, MCRS Columbus, OH - USMC - 43:01  
17:  2ndLt Annika Pearson, MCB Quantico - USMC - 43:08  
20:  Capt Anna Jackson, MCB Camp Lejeune, NC - USMC - 45:28  
24: 1st Sarah Bridges, MCB Quantico, VA - USMC - DNF  

 
  



2020 Armed Forces Cross Country Championship 

INDIVIDUAL MEN RESULTS  
 

Gold:   CPL Anthony Rotich, Ft Carson, CO - Army - 30:36  
Silver:   SGT Emmanuel Bor, Ft Carson, CO - Army - 30:58  
Bronze:   SPC Lalang Lawi, Ft Carson, CO - Army - 31:00  
4th Place:   SPC Michael Jordan, Ft Carson, CO - Army - 31:28  
5th Place:   PFC Macdonald Ondara, JBLM Ft Lewis, WA - Army - 32:01  
6th Place:   SPC Frankline Tonui, Ft Carson, CO - Army - 32:23  
7th Place:   Capt Kyle King, Buckley AFB, CO - USMC - 32:38  
8th Place:   LTJG Stanley Linton, USS Nebraska - Navy - 33:09  
9th Place:   LCDR William Christian, Naval Postgraduate School - Navy - 33:23  
10th Place:  A1C Daniel Kirwa, MacDill Air Force Base, Florida - USAF - 33:35  
11th Place:  2d Lt Jacob Bilvado, Joint Base San Antonio, Texas - USAF - 33:55  
12th Place:  2d Lt James Shipley, Hurlburt Field, Florida - USAF - 34:02  
13th Place:  ENS Zachary Swenson, Peterson Air Force Base, Colorado - USAF - 34:04  
14th Place:  SGT Elias Chesire, Ft Carson, CO - Army - 34:17  
15th Place:  LTJG Samuel Peckham, NAS Jacksonville - Navy - 34:24  
16th Place:  Maj Sean Barrett, JB Meyer-Henderson Hall, VA - USMC - 34:29  
17th Place:  LTJG Ryan Speir, Naval Postgraduate School - Navy - 34:39  
18th Place:  1st Lt Matt Dorsey, Davis-Monthan Air Force Base, Arizona - USAF - 34:55  
19th Place:  Capt Zachary Perkins, Los Angeles Air Force Base, California - USAF - 35:04  
20th Place:  Cpl Cody Brown, MCB Camp Pendleton, CA - USMC - 35:45  
21st Place:  1st Lt Kyle Eller, Peterson Air Force Base, Colorado - USAF - 35:52  
22nd Place: Maj Pedro Rodriguez, Peterson AFB, CO - USMC - 36:59  
23rd Place:  LT Yonatan Abebe, NR MILSEALFTCMD HQ, Norfolk - Navy - 37:22  
24rd Place:  2ndLt Peter Spinks, NAS Pensacola, FL - USMC - 37:33  
25rd Place:  GySgt Sean Blue, MCB Quantico - USMC - 38:08  
26rd Place: Maj Jason Brosseau, Peterson Air Force Base, Colorado - USAF - 38:33  
  



2020 Armed Forces Cross Country Championship 

MEN TEAM RESULTS  
 

Army Team Score - 15 pts  
1:  CPL Anthony Rotich, Ft Carson, CO - Army - 30:36  
2:  SGT Emmanuel Bor, Ft Carson, CO - Army - 30:58  
3:  SPC Lalang Lawi, Ft Carson, CO - Army - 31:00  
4:  SPC Michael Jordan, Ft Carson, CO - Army - 31:28  
5:  PFC Macdonald Ondara, JBLM Ft Lewis, WA - Army - 32:01  
6:  SPC Frankline Tonui, Ft Carson, CO - Army - 32:23  
14:  SGT Elias Chesire, Ft Carson, CO - Army - 34:17  
 
Navy Team Score - 62 pts  
8:  LTJG Stanley Linton, USS Nebraska - Navy - 33:09  
9:  LCDR William Christian, Naval Postgraduate School - Navy - 33:23  
13:  ENS Zachary Swenson, Peterson Air Force Base, Colorado - USAF - 34:04  
15:  LTJG Samuel Peckham, NAS Jacksonville - Navy - 34:24  
17:  LTJG Ryan Speir, Naval Postgraduate School - Navy - 34:39  
23:  LT Yonatan Abebe, NR MILSEALFTCMD HQ, Norfolk - Navy - 37:22  
 
Air Force Team Score - 70 pts  
10:  A1C Daniel Kirwa, MacDill Air Force Base, Florida - USAF - 33:35  
11:  2d Lt Jacob Bilvado, Joint Base San Antonio, Texas - USAF - 33:55  
12:  2d Lt James Shipley, Hurlburt Field, Florida - USAF - 34:02  
18:  1st Lt Matt Dorsey, Davis-Monthan Air Force Base, Arizona - USAF - 34:55  
19:  Capt Zachary Perkins, Los Angeles Air Force Base, California - USAF - 35:04  
21:  1st Lt Kyle Eller, Peterson Air Force Base, Colorado - USAF - 35:52  
26:  Maj Jason Brosseau, Peterson Air Force Base, Colorado - USAF - 38:33  
 
Marine Corps Team Score - 89 pts  
7:  Capt Kyle King, Buckley AFB, CO - USMC - 32:38  
16:  Maj Sean Barrett, JB Meyer-Henderson Hall, VA - USMC - 34:29  
20:  Cpl Cody Brown, MCB Camp Pendleton, CA - USMC - 35:45  
22:  Maj Pedro Rodriguez, Peterson AFB, CO - USMC - 36:59  
24:  2ndLt Peter Spinks, NAS Pensacola, FL - USMC - 37:33  
25:  GySgt Sean Blue, MCB Quantico - USMC - 38:08  
 
 
 
 


